Bishop's University Archives/Record Groups
Last update: March 1, 2020
GROUP 000 ADMINISTRATION

RG 001 Chancellor
RG 002 Principal
RG 003 Vice-Principal
Faculty Evaluation Committee/Committee on Reappointment and
Tenure
003.1 - Enrolment Management
(previously Admissions and Liaison)
003.2 - International Students
003.3 — Research Office
RG 004 Vice-Principal Administration
RG 005 Vice-Principal External
RG 006 Corporation (including Executive Committee)
2010 > Board of Governors
006.1 Bishop’s Council
RG 007 Bishop's University Foundation
RG 008 Senate

Senate Committees:

008.1 Academic Standing/Admissions Policy Committee
008.2 Advisory Committee on Writing in English
008.3 Advisory Committee to the School of Education
008.4 Continuing Education Committee

008.5 Senate Library Committee

008.6 Nominating Committee

008.7 Planning Committee

008.8 Prizes and Scholarships Committee

008.9 Program Quality Committee

008.10 Research Committee

008.11 Research Ethics Committee

008.12 Senate Program Academic Review

008.13 Student Appeals Committee

008.14 Students with Special Needs Committee
008.15 Teaching Evaluation Committee

008.16 Timetable Committee

RG 009 Trustees

RG 010 College Council

RG 011 University Secretary

RG 012 Dean of the Faculty

RG 013 Dean of Business Administration

RG 014 Dean of Humanities

RG 015 Dean of Natural Science and Mathematics

RG 016 Dean of Social Sciences

RG 017 Committee of Associate Deans
(preceded by Committee of Divisional Chairpersons)
(succeeded by Committee of Deans)

RG 018 Faculty Associations and Groups/APBU

018.1 Faculty Council
018.2 Faculty of Arts
018.3 Faculty Association
018.4 APBU

RG 019 Dean of Student Affairs

019.1 Residence Office/Housing
019.2 Counselling Service
019.3 Health Services

019.4 Food Services

Group 100 Committees

RG 101 Building Committee

RG 102 Finance Committee

RG 103 Committee on Life in the University
RG 104 Sexual Harassment Committee

RG 105 Human Resources Committee

RG 106 Pension Committee

Committees, etc - Defunct
RG 150 Status of Women Committee

RG 151 Committee on Graduate Studies and Research
RG 152 Committee on New Methods

RG 153 Discipline Committee (includes rules and regulations
for students)

RG 154 Committee on Liberal Education 1968

RG 155 Common Rooms Committee

RG 156 Academic Committee

RG 157 Advisory Board

Group 200 University Offices/Services

RG 201 Alumni Affairs and Public Relations/Development
RG 201.01  Alumni-Capital Campaign
RG 202 Art Gallery/Bishop's Artists Centre
RG 203 Art Collection (BUAC)
RG 204 ITS/Computer Centre
RG 205 Conferences
RG 206 Continuing Education
206.1 - English as a Second Language
206.2 - Part-time Students' Association
206.3 — Elderhostel
206.4 — ELSS (English Language Summer School)
RG 207 ETRC - check
RG 208 Human Resources
RG 209 Secretary General & Vice-Principal Government Relations and Planning
RG 210 Registrar
210.1 - Secretary of Convocation
210.2 - Admissions
210.3 - Liaison
210.4 - Records
RG 211 Sports Centre/Athletics
RG 212 Centennial Theatre
RG 213 St. Mark's Chapel/Chaplain
RG 214 Printing Centre
RG 215 Library

215 University Librarian

215.1  Public Services

215.1.1 Archives/Special Collections
215.1.2 Circulation

215.1.3 Government Documents
215.1.4 Inter-Library Loan

215.1.5 Periodicals

215.1.6 Reference

215.1.7 Stacks

215.2  Technical Services

215.2.1 Acquisitions

215.2.2 Cataloguing

215.2.3 Computer Services [BORIS]

RG 216 Bookstore

RG 217

RG 218 Buildings and Grounds
218.2 Security/Committee on Campus Safety
218.3 Switchboard

RG 219 English Language Unit

RG 220 Media Centre

RG 221 Business Office

Group 300 Student Groups, Associations and Clubs

RG 300 Students Representative/Executive Council
300.04 - Bulletin
300.07 - Student Directory
300.08 - Student Handbook
RG 301 Action Management Committee
RG 302 Campus (inc. The Cassock)
RG 303 Doolittle's
RG 304 Marshalling Management Committee
RG 305 Mitre
RG 306 Orientation Committee
RG 307 Pub Board
RG 308 Publications Board
RG 309 Radio Bishop's/CIMQ



RG 310
RG 311
RG 312
RG 313
RG 314
RG 315
RG 316
RG 317
RG 318
RG 319
RG 320

RG 350
RG 351
RG 352
RG 353
RG 354
RG 355
RG 356
RG 357
RG 358
RG 359
RG 360
RG 361
RG 362
RG 363

Student Centre Management Committee
Student Patrol Board

Psychology Club

A.LESS.E.C.

Student Art Association

History Union

BUCS (Bishop's University Commerce Society)
Quad

B.U.R.P. (Bishop’s University Residence Picayune)
Poutine Press

Ski Club

Athletic Association/Council/Committee
Awards Banquet

Carnival Committee

C.O.T.C.

Debating

Dramatics Society / Dramatic Club
Film Society

Guild of the Venerable Bede

Internal Affairs

Literary and Debating Society

Model Parliament

Yearbook Committee

Dance Committee

Bishop's College Churchwarden Club

Group 400 Division of Business Administration

Group 500 Division of Humanities

501-Classical Studies

502-Drama

503-English

504-Etudes francaises et québécoises
505-Fine Arts

506-Foreign Languages/Modern Languages
507-German

508-History

509-Italian

510-Music

510.1 Musique Chez Nous

510.2 University Singers

510.3 Orchestre mondial des jeunes musicales
510.4 Visiting Lecturers

511-Philosophy
512-Religion

513-Spanish

Group 600 Division of Natural Science and Mathematics

601-Biochemistry
602-Biological Sciences
603-Chemistry
604-Computer Science
605-Mathematics
606-Physics

Group 700 Division of Social Sciences

701-Economics
702-Geography
703-Political Economy
704-Political Studies
705-Psychology
706-Sociology
707-Anthropology

Group 800 Multidisciplinary Programmes

801-Canadian Studies
802-Women's Studies

Group 850 Graduate School of Education

Group 900 Other

RG-900— Capital Campaign/Fund-Raising> RG 201.1

RG 901
RG 902
RG 903
RG 904
RG 905
RG 906
RG 907

RG 950

RG 998

RG 999

Law Faculty

Bishop's College School

Bishop's Medical Faculty

Divinity Faculty

Staff Association (BUSA)

CN Staff Training Course

ROR (Rules, Orders and Regulations, and includes
also statutes, by-laws, Royal Charter, etc.)

Sesquicentennial

Champlain Regional College



ALE.S.E.C.RG 313

Academic Committee RG 156

Action Management Committee RG 310

Admissions (Registrar) RG 210.2

Advisory Board RG 157

Alumni Affairs and Public Relations / Development RG
201

Anthropology RG 707

APBU RG 018.4

Art Collection (BUAC) RG 203

Art Gallery/Bishop's University Artists' Centre RG 202
Athletic Association/Council/Committee RG 350
Awards Banquet RG 351

Biochemistry RG 601

Biological Sciences RG 602

Bishop's College Churchwarden Club RG 363

Bishop's College School RG 902

Bishop’s Council RG 006.1

Bishop's Medical Faculty RG 903

Board of Governors RG 006

Bookstore RG 216

BUCS (Bishop’s University Commerce Society) RG 316
Buildings and Grounds (inc.Switchboard) RG 218
Building Committee RG 101

B.U.R.P. (Bishop’s University Residence Picayune) RG
318

BUSA (Staff Association) RG 905

Business Administration RG 400

Business Office RG 221

C.O.T.C.RG 353
Campus RG 302
Canadian Studies RG 801
Capital Campaign (Alumni) RG 201.02
Carnival Committee RG 352
Centennial Theatre RG 212
Champlain Regional College RG 999
Chancellor RG 001
Chaplain/St. Mark's Chapel RG 213
Chemistry RG 603
Churchwarden Club RG 363
Classical Studies RG 501
CN Staff Training Course RG 906
College Council RG 010
Committee of Associate Deans RG 017
(preceded by Committee of Divisional Chairpersons/
succeeded by Committee of Deans)
Committee on Graduate Studies and Research RG 151
Committee on Liberal Education 1968 RG 154
Committee on Life in the University RG 103
Committee on New Methods RG 152
Committee on Reappointment and Tenure (with FEC) RG
100
Common Rooms Committee RG 155
Computer Science RG 604
Conferences RG 205
Continuing Education RG 206
Convocation (Registrar) RG 210.1
Corporation RG 006
Counselling Services RG 019.2

Dance Committee RG 362

Dean of Business Administration RG 013
Dean of Humanities RG 014

Dean of Natural Science and Mathematics RG 015
Dean of Social Sciences RG 016

Dean of Student Affairs RG 019

Dean of the Faculty RG 012

Debating RG 354

Discipline Committee RG 153

Divinity Faculty RG 904

Doolittle's RG 303

Drama RG 502

Dramatics Society / Dramatic Club RG 355

Eastern Townships Research Centre RG 207
Economics RG 701

Education RG 850

Elderhostel RG206.3

English RG 503

English as a Second Language RG 206.1

English Language Unit RG 219

ELSS (English Language Summer School) RG 206.4
Enrolment Management RG 003.1

Etudes francaises et québécoises RG 504

Faculty Associations and Groups/APBU RG 018
Faculty Council RG 018.1

Faculty of Arts RG 018.2

Faculty Association RG 018.3

Film Society RG 356

Finance Committee RG 102
Fine Arts RG 505

Food Services RG 019.4
Foreign Languages RG 506
Foundation RG 007

Geography RG 702
German RG 507
Guild of the Venerable Bede RG 357

Health Services RG 019.3

History RG 508

History Union RG 315

Human Resources RG 208

Human Resources Committee RG 105
Humanities RG 500

Internal Affairs RG 358
International Students RG 003.2
Italian RG 509

ITS/Computer Center RG 204

Law Faculty RG 901

Liaison (Registrar) RG 210.3

Library RG 215

Literary and Debating Society RG 359

Marshalling Management Committee RG 304
Mathematics RG 605

Media Centre RG 220

Medical Faculty RG 903

Mitre RG 305

Model Parliament RG 360

Music RG 510

Musique Chez Nous RG 510.1

Natural Science and Mathematics RG 600
Orientation Committee RG 306

Part-time Students' Association RG 206.2
Pension Committee RG 106
Philosophy RG 511

Physics RG 606

Political Economy RG 703
Political Studies RG 704
Poutine Press RG 319
Principal RG 002

Printing Centre RG 214
Psychology RG 705
Psychology Club RG 312
Pub Board RG 307
Publications Board RG 308

Quad RG 317

Radio Bishop's/CIMQ RG 309
Records Office (Registrar) RG 210.4
Registrar RG 210

Religion RG 512

Residence Office/Housing RG 019.1
ROR’s RG 907

School of Education RG 850

Secretary General & Vice-Principal Government Relations
and Planning RG 209

Security (Buildings and Grounds RG 218.2)
Senate RG 008

Sesquicentennial RG 950

Sexual Harassment Committee RG 104

Ski Club RG 320

Social Sciences RG 700

Sociology RG 706

Spanish RG 513

Sports Center/Athletics RG 211

St. Mark’s Chapel/Chaplain RG 213

Staff Association (BUSA) RG 905

Status of Women Committee RG 150

Student Art Association RG 314

Student Center Management Committee RG 310
Student Patrol Board RG 311

Student Records (Registrar) RG 210b

Students' Representative/Executive Council RG 300
Switchboard (Buildings and Grounds RG 218.3)

Theatre RG 212
Trustees RG 009

University Secretary RG 011
University Singers RG 510.2

Vice-Principal Academic RG 003

Vice-Principal Administration RG 004
Vice-Principal External RG 005
Women's Studies RG 802

Yearbook Committee RG 361



